9ICOS Professional S.r.l. - Via della Lonca, 4 - 33080 Zoppola (PN) - Tel +39 0434 574498 - info@icosprofessional.it - Sito Web: www.icosprofessional.it
-	Easy to use with just a few simple
and intuitive commands
-	Quick to clean, guaranteeing
high-level hygiene thanks to the
satin-finished surfaces
-	Simple to inspect thanks to the
removable side panel providing ac-

PIENTE
Ø i x h mm
POTENCIA
Power (kW) CONSUMOS
Gas Eléctrico G.P.L.
kg/h
Metano H
m3/h
Metano L
m3/h
Vapor
kg/h
V
VAPOR INDIRECTO
STEAM BOILING
PTFM.V-100/N - PTFM.V-100/A 100 Ø 850x950 Ø 600x415 - - - - - 60
PTFM.V-150/N - PTFM.V-150/A 150 Ø 850x950 Ø 600x540 - - - - - 65
PTFM.V-200/N - PTFM.V-200/A 200 Ø 1000x1000 Ø 760x500 - - - - - 85
PTFM.V-300/N - PTFM.V-300/A 300 Ø 1200x950 Ø 960x500 - - - - - 100
PTFM.V-500/N - PTFM.V-500/A 500 Ø 1300x1050 Ø 1060x600 - - - - - 115
IE
INDIRECTO
ELÉCTRICO
INDIRECT ELECTRIC
PTFM.IE-100/N - PTFM.IE-100/A 100 Ø 850x950 Ø 600x415 - 12 + 0,25 - - - -
PTFM.IE-150/N - PTFM.IE-150/A 150 Ø 850x950 Ø 600x540 - 16 + 0,25 - - - -
PTFM.IE-200/N - PTFM.IE-200/A 200 Ø 1000x1000 Ø 760x500 - 24 + 0,4 - - - -
PTFM.IE-300/N - PTFM.IE-300/A 300 Ø 1200x950 Ø 960x500 - 36 + 0,4 - - - -
PTFM.IE-500/N - PTFM.IE-500/A 500 Ø 1300x1050 Ø 1060x600 - 48 + 0,4 - - - -
ACCESORIOS | OPTIONAL AND ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL
- Drain tap with AISI 316 2″
clamp coupling